
Location 

Date

Speed Limit

15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65

20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70

Total 810 532 2765 17738 24092 8021 1459 263 48 11 7 1 1

Percent 1.45% 0.95% 4.96% 31.82% 43.22% 14.39% 2.62% 0.47% 0.09% 0.02% 0.01% 0.00% 0.00%

55748

28.2 mph

30.1 mph

34.6 mph

37.8 mph

30.6 mph

70.4 mph

60.8 % (33903 / 55748)

Comments on deployment:

Totall Over Speed Limit:

50th Percentile:

85th Percentile:

95th Percentile:

Average Speed:

Highest Speed:

Vehicle Speed Classes (mph)

<15 70

Total Vehicles:

30th Percentile:

Lindfield Parish Council

Speed Indicator Device Data Summary 

West Common (traffic going towards Haywards Heath)

4 - 18 November 2019

30mph


