Lindfield Parish Council

Speed Indicator Device Data Summary

Location	West Common (traffic going towards Haywards Heath)				
Date	4 - 18 November 2019				
Speed Limit	30mph				

	Vehicle Speed Classes (mph)												
	<15	15	20 25	25 30	30 35	35 40	40 45	45 50	50 55	55 60	60 65	65 70	70
		20											
Total	810	532	2765	17738	24092	8021	1459	263	48	11	7	1	1
Percent	1.45%	0.95%	4.96%	31.82%	43.22%	14.39%	2.62%	0.47%	0.09%	0.02%	0.01%	0.00%	0.00%

Total Vehicles:	55748	
30th Percentile:	28.2 mph	
50th Percentile:	30.1 mph	
85th Percentile:	34.6 mph	
95th Percentile:	37.8 mph	
Average Speed:	30.6 mph	
Highest Speed:	70.4 mph	
Totall Over Speed Limit:	60.8 %	(33903 / 55748)

Comments on deployment: